

İ  
IT E M NO.55

Court No.7

SECT I O N I I A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8551 /2008

(From the judgement and order dated 09/09 / 2 008 in CRL A No. 1877 /2008 of  
The H I G H C O U R T O F G U J A R A T AT AH M E D A B A D )

SH A H N A V A Z @ SH A N U M O H D. B H A I G A N D H I

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F G U J A R A T

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

Date: 20/02 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E C Y R I A C J O S E P H

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddharth Luthra,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Ms. Pinky Behra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the matter be listed on Friday week (06.03/2009) at the top  
of the adjourned matters list. In the meantime, the petitioner is  
directed to file copies of the judgments in Special Pota Case Nos. 7 and  
8 of 2003.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master